BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO

BOGOTA
MEDELLIN

CALI
BARRANQUILLA
BUCARAMANGA
CARTAGENA
MANIZALES
PEREIRA

Total

CANJE - PRIMERA SESIAN

48.565
15.617
12.402
6.950
4.372
3.412
1.007
1.582

93.907

DISTRIBUCIAN % DEL CANJE
ENVIADO POR SUCURSAL.

VALOR

CARTAGENS

BLAC A RIS NG S MANERLES

caLl

MEDELLIN

VOLUMEN

CARTAG MG

BUCARAMAKNGS

MANEALES

PEREIRA
BARRANQUILLA

BOGOTA

MEDELLIN

521.910,96
136.911,38
87.615,40
72.326,41
42.718,40
70.552,65
8.680,15
10.344,28

951.059,63



